Beacon
The Beacon, a minimal light that creates a big impact.
Light up garden beds, walkways, or driveways with this low-
voltage LED fixture made of solid aluminum with a black
powder-coated finish. The included ground spike allows this
light to be placed effortlessly in any area of your yard.
NEW
wet
Landscape  |  dals.com  304
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LPL26-3K 26" 13 W 800 lm 80 3000 K 12 VAC
Specifications
Over 50,000 hours of service life
12VAC input
Ground stake included
147° beam angle
Frosted lens
Can be mounted to wood or concrete
(screws not included)
Cast aluminum construction
Suitable for wet locations
5-year warranty
Note
Low-voltage transformer required.
Sold separately.
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ’s and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
Finish
	 BK	 Black
Power supplies
LTRP-60-BK
60W, 120VAC 60Hz input
12VAC output low-voltage transformer
LTR-300-BK
300W, 120VAC 60Hz input
12/13/14/15VAC output low-voltage
transformer
Accessories
LCBL-50-16
50 feet of 16 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-16
100 feet of 16 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-50-14
50 feet of 14 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-14
100 feet of 14 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-50-12
50 feet of 12 gauge low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-12
100 feet of 12 gauge low-voltage wiring
Order example
LPL26-3K-BK
26" landscape path light with 800
lumens at 3000K in a black finish
LPL26
 7 3
8 "
  7 2
5  "
 2 9
16 "
 25 5
8 "
Ø7-3/8"
7-1/4" 25-5/8"
Ø2-9/16"
Landscape  |  dals.com  305